KMXT's Run the Rock 2017 Half Marathon

Last Name
Pigage
Winegeart
Hrnicek
Thompson
Widi
Brown
Widi
Overbeek
Long
Symmes
Zimmerman
Alvarez
Kinsey
Hamer
Gandel
Gundersen
Blackmon
Jordan
Luebke
Naatz
Schuller
Zeman
Robinson
Himelbloom

Ruiz
Mens
Pigage

First Name
Bradley
Paul

Adam
Brenden
Jen

Julie
Christopher
Josiah

W. Christopher
KAthryn
Susan
Mario

Allen
Shannon
Matt

Karly
Christopher
Camilla
Monica
Amanda
Thomas
Annette
Jackie

Brian

Ariel
Marc
Carrie

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Female

Bib Number Time
356
365
360
381
359
369
362
378
366
351
368
371
364
354
370
358
373
363
355
377
357
353
367
361

352

1:26:48
1:29:53
1:32:49
1:36:02
1:39:48
1:42:20
1:44:17
1:49:36
1:49:46
1:51:18
1:53:30
1:55:53
2:01:59
2:02:26
2:03:08
2:05:21
2:06:39
2:18:42
2:21:42
2:35:34
2:41:09
2:46:01
2:59:31
3:06:17



Cancelled and refunded his $5$
REFUND schedule conflict



