KMXT's Run the Rock 2017 Half Marathon

Last Name	First Name	Gender		Bib Number Time	
Pigage	Bradley	Male		356	1:26:48
Winegeart	Paul	Male		365	1:29:53
Hrnicek	Adam	Male		360	1:32:49
Thompson	Brenden	Male		381	1:36:02
Widi	Jen	Female		359	1:39:48
Brown	Julie	Female		369	1:42:20
Widi	Christopher	Male		362	1:44:17
Overbeek	Josiah	Male		378	1:49:36
Long	W. Christopher	Male	1.1	366	1:49:46
Symmes	KAthryn	Female		351	1:51:18
Zimmerman	Susan	Female		368	1:53:30
Alvarez	Mario	Male		371	1:55:53
Kinsey	Allen	Female		364	2:01:59
Hamer	Shannon	Female		354	2:02:26
Gandel	Matt	Male		370	2:03:08
Gundersen	Karly	Female		358	2:05:21
Blackmon	Christopher	Male		373	2:06:39
Jordan	Camilla	Female		363	2:18:42
Luebke	Monica	Female		355	2:21:42
Naatz	Amanda	Female		377	2:35:34
Schuller	Thomas	Male		357	2:41:09
Zeman	Annette	Female		353	2:46:01
Robinson	Jackie	Female		367	2:59:31
Himelbloom	Brian	Male		361	3:06:17
Ruiz	Ariel	Female		352	
Mens	Marc	Male			
Pigage	Carrie	Female			

Cancelled and refunded his \$\$\$ REFUND schedule conflict